## 

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
A.	





2022 AUG 22 PH 1: 06:



August 16, 2022

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: EPK Properties, LLC

To whom it may concern:

Enclosed please find an Amendment to the Articles of Organization for EPK Properties, LLC and check number 0968, in the amount of \$25.00 for the cost of filing the Amendment.

Should additional information be needed, please do not hesitate to contact me. Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Sincerely.

Skyler Čassin

Legal Assistant to Jeffrey R. Grant, Esq.

JRG/snc Enclosure

## **COVER LETTER**

 $\Phi_{i} = \{ (i,j) \mid i \in \mathcal{A}_{i} \mid i \in \mathcal{A}_{i} \mid i \in \mathcal{A}_{i} ) \}$ 

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

EF SUBJECT:	K Properties, LLC			
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	nited Liability Company	<del>.</del>	
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.		
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		Evelyn Keigan		
	_	Name of Person		
		EPK Properties, LLC		
		Firm/Company		
	579 Avellino Isles Circle, Unit 25202			
		Address	<del></del>	
		Naples, Florida 34119		
		City/State and Zip Code	·	
		ekeigan@icloud.com		
	E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual:	report notification)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please c	all:		
Evelyn Keigan		at ( 239 )	331-3204	
Name	of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
Signature Signa	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enc	Certificate of Status &	
Mailing Addr Registration		Street Ac Registrs	Idress:	
	Corporations		n of Corporations	
P.O. Box 63	27	The Centre of Tallahassee		

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

LLC		
Company as it now appears Limited Liability Company)	on our records.)	
ompany were filed onN	lay 9, 2022	and assigned
ed liability company her	<u>e</u> :	
ed Liability Company," the de	signation "LLC" or the ab	breviation "L.L.C."
<u> </u>		<u>.</u>
<del></del>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		-
		e of the new register
579 Avellino Isles	Circle, Unit 25202	
Enter Florid	la street address	
Naples	Florida	34119
City		Zip Code
Agent:		
	Company as it now appears Emited Liability Company)  Impany were filed on	Company as it now appears on our records.)  Cimited Liability Company)  Impany were filed on

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Paul Keigan	579 Avellino Isles Circle, Unit 25202, Naples, FL 34119	🖾 Add
		28235 Jeneva Way, Bonita Springs, FL 34135	🛚 Remove
			□Change
AMBR	Evelyn Keigan	579 Avellino Isles Circle. Unit 25202. Naples, FL 34119	🖾 Add
		28235 Jeneva Way, Bonita Springs, FL 3413	5 \( \mathbb{R}\) Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			DAdd
			🗆 Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

	ng any other informatio				
-					
			-		
	<del></del>		<del> </del>		
		<u> </u>			<u> </u>
	<u> </u>				
		·	<del></del>		
				<del>.</del> <u>-</u>	<del></del>
		<u> </u>			
		<u>.</u>			
		<u> </u>			
	. <u>.</u>	_			
an effectiv <u>ote:</u> If t	date, if other than the date date is listed, the date must be the date inserted in this blocks effective date on the Department.	e specific and cannot be prio k does not meet the appli	cable statutory filin	ore than 90 days after fig g requirements, this o	ling.) Pursuant to 605,0207
record sp is filed.	ecifies a delayed effective o	late, but not an effective t	time, at 12:01 a.m.	on the earlier of: (b)	The 90th day after the
ated	August 16	2022			
-		Parl	Layer		
	Si	gnature of a member or auth		of a member	<del></del>
		Paul Kei	gan		
			ted name of signee		<del>_</del>

Filing Fee: \$25.00